PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10120
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10120
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Complex Light and Optical
Forces XI
David L. Andrews
Enrique J. Galvez

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10120  1012001-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 VECTOR POLARIZATION
 10120 03 Characterization of the unfolding process of an optical vortex (Invited Paper) [10120-2]
 10120 04 Vortex beams and optical activity of sucrose [10120-3]
 10120 05 Precise transverse alignment of a vectorial optical field generator for complex optical field
generation [10120-4]
 SESSION 2 OPTICAL VORTEX GENERATION
 10120 06 Optical vortex generation by use of vector beam recorded azo-dye-doped liquid-crystal
polymer composites [10120-5]
 10120 08 Optimizing beams with transverse vortices [10120-7]
 10120 09 Photon sieves for creating and identifying orbital angular momentum of light [10120-8]
 SESSION 3 BEAM PROPERTIES
 10120 0B Deducing 3-dimensional polarization fields from projective measurements [10120-10]
 10120 0D Geometrical interpretation of quantum weak measurement [10120-13]
 SESSION 4 OPTICAL ANGULAR MOMENTUM
 10120 0E Pulse, polarization and topology shaping of polariton fluids (Invited Paper) [10120-15]
 10120 0F Parallel transport of fiber mode structure: orbit-orbit interaction [10120-16]
 10120 0G Vortex-MEMS filters for wavelength-selective orbital-angular-momentum beam generation
[10120-17]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10120  1012001-3
 SESSION 5 OPTICAL STRUCTURING AND FABRICATION
 10120 0J Development and characterization of a microsnap-fit for optical assembly [10120-20]
 SESSION 6 CHIRAL INTERACTIONS
 10120 0M Searching for the helical-gradient force on chiral molecules [10120-23]
 10120 0N Orientated molecular information from chiral rotational spectroscopy [10120-24]
 SESSION 7 STRUCTURED BEAMS
 10120 0P Exploiting the spatial profiles of light (Invited Paper) [10120-26]
 10120 0Q High-order Poincaré sphere with flower modes possessing orbital angular momentum
(Invited Paper) [10120-27]
 10120 0S Array-specific propagation of flexibly structured ultrashort pulses [10120-29]
 SESSION 8 OPTICAL INFORMATION
 10120 0V Exploring topological phases in quantum walks of twisted light [10120-32]
 10120 0W Measuring the non-separability of optical fields [10120-33]
 10120 0X Quantum-key distribution with vector modes [10120-34]
 SESSION 9 OPTICAL SINGULARITIES
 10120 0Y Single-beam acoustical tweezers (Invited Paper) [10120-35]
 10120 0Z A mathematical toolbox for dark ray optics (Invited Paper) [10120-36]
 10120 10 Light fields behind microstructures: study of the Babinet-principle in the Fresnel regime
[10120-37]
 SESSION 10 OPTICAL FORCES
 10120 14 Topological dynamics near exceptional points in an optomechanical system [10120-41]
iv